S1ecac
1 Data Sheet
Press Family Mini-Pellet Press
How to Press a KBr Pellet
Pellet preparation involves the use of a 7mm Pellet Die
Assembly. 1) The sample material is blended with KBr (or
other halide salt) powder and loaded into a pellet ring
holder and anvil die assembly. 2) This assembly is then

Dimension (inc. lead screws) LxHxW 11 0x265x215mm
Weight 4.2Kg
Ordering Information
Mini-Pellet Press Kit
GS01152 Mini-Pellet Press Kit Asia
Mini-Pellet Press Parts
GS03940 Mini-Pellet Press
GS03950 7mm Pellet Die Assembly
GS03960 7mm Disc Holder for 3" by 2" Mount
Mini-Pellet Press Spares
GS03951 Pair of Spare Ring Holders
GS03600 Pestle and Mortar
GS03610 KBr Powder (50g)
3)
Specac Inc.
414 Commerce Dr, Suite 175
Fort Washington, PA 19034 U.S.A